Promotion Year 2017 Temporary Grade Promotions

Pharmacist
To Captain (O-6)

To Commander (O-5)

* = EPP

Name

Robin Ann Bartlett
Kelly Joseph Battese
Joseph Preston Bryant
Mary Catherine Byrne
Kai L. Chiu

Elaine Hu Cunningham
Kavita Dada

Sidney B. Daniel, Jr
Joshua Wayne Devine
Dat T. Doan

Kristina Joyce Donohue
Quynh-Chi Tan Duong
Tracy L. Farrill

Robert T. Gaines, Jr
Dean Trevor Goroski
Christopher McCall Jones
Jinhee Jahng Lee

Joy Ellen Lee

Robert Cyrus Macky
Aaron Paul Middlekauff
Eric M. Mueller
Diem-Kieu Hoang Ngo
Eun Joong Oh

Neel Indravadan Patel
Kimberly Monique Rains
Spencer Seth Salis
Kendra Sylvestine Stewart
Roberta Tracy Szydlo
Elizabeth F. Yuan
Monica lvone Zeballos

Cyrus David Agarabi
Susan Maire Alu

Jose Antonio Aparicio
John Michael Bousum
Vicky Chung-Hui Chan
Stephen H. Chang

Reasol A. Chino

John Tate Collins

James Jackson Cummings
Stephanie Delphine Daniels-Costa
Benjamin Yeboah Danso
Hillary Leigh Duvivier
James Steven Dvorsky
Justin Boyd Eubanks
Mathilda Kaptue Fienkeng
Andrew Jay Fine

Rebecca Emiko Geiger

Effective Date

07/01/2017
07/01/2017
07/01/2017
07/01/2017
07/01/2017
07/01/2017
04/01/2018
03/01/2018
07/01/2017
07/01/2017
07/01/2017
07/01/2017
07/01/2017
07/01/2017
07/01/2017
07/01/2017
07/01/2017
07/01/2017
07/01/2017
07/01/2017
07/01/2017
07/01/2017
01/01/2018
07/01/2017
10/01/2017
07/01/2017
07/01/2017
07/01/2017
07/01/2017
07/01/2017

07/01/2017
07/01/2017
07/01/2017
07/01/2017
07/01/2017
07/01/2017
07/01/2017
07/01/2017
07/01/2017
07/01/2017
07/01/2017
07/01/2017
07/01/2017
07/01/2017
07/01/2017
07/01/2017
07/01/2017



Promotion Year 2017 Temporary Grade Promotions

Pharmacist

To Commander (O-5) con’t.

Jacquelyne Tara Ivery 07/01/2017
Juliet Rosemarie Jordan-Joseph 07/01/2017
Ibad Ullah Khan 07/01/2017
* Matthew Carl Kirchoff 07/01/2017
Kathleen Rachel Klemm 07/01/2017
Lisa C. Kubaska 07/01/2017
* Kimberly Andrews Langley 07/01/2017
Tyler George Lannoye 07/01/2017
* William Blair Lehault 07/01/2017
Nasser Mahmud 07/01/2017
Prabath Priyantha Malluwa-Wadu 07/01/2017
Jarrod Eugene Mann 07/01/2017
James Michael Mason 07/01/2017
Patrick Seth Moore 07/01/2017
Joshua Michael Nelson 07/01/2017
Bic Nguyen 07/01/2017
Amit Kamlesh Patel 07/01/2017
Mona G. Patel 07/01/2017
Heather Lynn Peterson 07/01/2017
Hai Lien Thi Phung 07/01/2017
Thomas Charles Riordan 07/01/2017
Sossity Anne Riordan 07/01/2017
Philip Jason Siebigteroth 07/01/2017
James Garrett Sims 04/01/2018
Randy Lee Steers 07/01/2017
Quynh-Van Nd Tran 07/01/2017
Trang Quynh Tran 07/01/2017
Angela M. Troutt 07/01/2017
Julie Arden Whitmire 07/01/2017

To Lieutenant Commander (O-4)

Christopher Leroy Anderson 07/01/2017
Erin Dionne Andrews 10/01/2017
Catherine Pendorf Arnatt 07/01/2017
Odun A Balogun, Jr 07/01/2017
Negassi Mebrahtu Bire 07/01/2017
Jessica M Bowermaster 07/01/2017
James Gabriel Buel 07/01/2017
Jessie Zepeda Casberg 07/01/2017
Trisha Andrea Chandler 07/01/2017
Paul Mofor Chefor 07/01/2017
Benjamin Joseph Cloud 07/01/2017
Rachael Leigh Cook 07/01/2017
Danhe Cui 07/01/2017
Domenic Genaro D’ Alessandro 07/01/2017
Adele Chandra Davis 07/01/2017
Alisha Ann Edmunds 07/01/2017
Chukwuemeka Sunday Egwim 01/01/2018
Andrea Vincent Gormley 01/01/2018

* = EPP



Promotion Year 2017 Temporary Grade Promotions

Pharmacist

To Lieutenant Commander (O-4) con’t.

Kristian Beau Jackson 07/01/2017
Kenneth M Knutson 07/01/2017
Anthony John Ladner 07/01/2017
Angela Marie Leiferman 01/01/2018
Michelle Renee Locke 07/01/2017
Tincy Antony Maroor 01/01/2018
Dakota Eugene McMurray 07/01/2017
Clinton Gary Merkel 04/01/2018
Scott Hill Myers 07/01/2017
Ofir Noah Nevo 04/01/2018
Trami T. Nguyen 07/01/2017
Dien Ngoc Nguyen 07/01/2017
Julie Ann Niewoehner 07/01/2017
Francelyse Armande Paul 07/01/2017
Rumany Chang Penn 07/01/2017
Elizabeth Ann Peters 07/01/2017
Ryan Glenn Pett 07/01/2017
Chelsea Nicole Sealey 07/01/2017
Kyle Timothy Snyder 10/01/2017
Marleen Nga Tran 10/01/2017
Dustin Phuc Tran 07/01/2017
Rachel Marie Washburn 07/01/2017
Eric Wong 07/01/2017

* = EPP



